Avnet Abacus
power solutions for
railway and transportation
2
Power solutions to
meet railway standards
Electronics systems in railway and transportation applications are subject to challenging environmental conditions,

pu
ts
Bel Power/Melcher M series 50 X 8-385 (6 ranges) 5 to 60, 12, ±15, 5, ±12.5, ±15 X 3U-8TE 1, 2, 3
Bel Power/Melcher MD series 75 X 16.8-137.5
(3 ranges) 5.1, 12.6 X 3U-4TE 1, 2
Bel Power/Melcher S series 100 X 8-385 (6 ranges) 5, 12, 15, 24, 48, ±12, ±15, ±24 X 3U-8-12TE 1, 2
Bel Power/Melcher HP series 122 X 16.8-137.5, 12.5-154 5, 12, 15, 24 (2x, 3x, 4x) X 3U-4TE 1, 2, 3, 4
Bel Power/Melcher K series 150 X 8-385 (6 ranges) 5, 12, 15, 24, 48, ±12, ±15, ±24 X 3U-11-16TE 1, 2
Bel Power/Melcher P series 100-200 X 14.4-176 (5 ranges) 3.3-96 X 3U-4TE 1, 2, 3, 4
Bel Power/Melcher Q series 82-132 X 14.4-176 (5 ranges) 5, 12, 15, 24, 48, ±5, ±12, ±15, ±24 X 3U-4TE 1, 2
Bel Power/Melcher HR-ER series 140-300 X 12-160 5 to 110, ±12, ±15, ±48 X 3U-8-10-16TE 1, 2
 DC-DC converters rugged enclosed
Bel Power/Melcher 24RCM60 60 X 8-36, 16.8-137.5 12, 15, 24 X Enclosed 1
Bel Power/Melcher 24RCM150 150 X 14.4-50.4 12, 24 X Enclosed 1
Bel Power/Melcher 24RCM300 300 X 14.4-50.4 12, 24 X Enclosed 1
Bel Power/Melcher 110RCM150 150 X 43.2-154 12, 24 X Enclosed 1
Bel Power/Melcher 110RCM300 300 X 43.2-154 12, 24 X Enclosed 1
Bel Power/Melcher 110RCM500 500 X 66-154 24 X Enclosed 1
Bel Power/Melcher 110RCM1000 1000 X 66-154 24 X Enclosed 1
Murata PS IRV300-W80 300 X 16-160 12, 24, 48, 54 X Enclosed 1
MEAN WELL RSD-30 30 X 9-36, 18-72, 40-160  3.3, 5, 12, 24  X Enclosed 1
MEAN WELL RSD-60 60 X 9-36, 18-72, 40-160 3.3, 5, 12, 24  X Enclosed 1
MEAN WELL RSD-100 100 X 16.8-31.2, 33.6-62.4,
67.2-143 5, 12, 24 X Enclosed 1
MEAN WELL RSD-150 150 X 16.8-31.2, 33.6-62.4,
67.2-143 5, 12, 24 X Enclosed 1
MEAN WELL RSD-200 200 X 16.8-31.2, 33.6-62.4,
67.2-143 12, 24, 48 X Enclosed 1
MEAN WELL RSD-300 300 X 16.8-31.2, 33.6-62.4 5, 12, 24, 48 X Enclosed 1
MEAN WELL RSD-500 500 X 16.8-33.6, 33.6-67.2,
67.2-154 12, 24, 48 X Enclosed 1
MEAN WELL SD-15 15 9.2-18, 18-36, 36-72 5, 12, 24 X Enclosed 1
MEAN WELL SD-25 25 9.2-18, 18-36-36-72 5, 12, 24 X Enclosed 1
MEAN WELL SD-50 50 9.2-18, 18-36, 36-72 5, 12, 24 X Enclosed 1
MEAN WELL SD-100 100 9.5-18, 18-36, 36-72,
72-144 5, 12, 24 X Enclosed 1
MEAN WELL SD-150 150 18-36, 36-72, 72-144 12, 24 X Enclosed 1
MEAN WELL SD-200 200 18-36, 36-72, 72-144 5, 12, 24, 48 X Enclosed 1
MEAN WELL SD-350 350 18-36, 36-72, 72-144 5, 12, 24, 48 X Enclosed 1
MEAN WELL SD-500 500 19-72, 72-144 12, 24, 48 X Enclosed 1
MEAN WELL SD-1000 1000 19-72, 72-144 12, 24, 48 X Enclosed 1
Delta Electronics PM24 40 X 9-36 5, 12, 15, 24, ±12, ±15 X Enclosed 1
Delta Electronics PM80S 200 X 16.8-137.5 12, 15, 24, 48, 54 X Enclosed 1
Delta Electronics B62SR 300-360 18-106 12, 13.7, 24 X Box-type IP65 1
Delta Electronics B40SR 300 18-60 12, 13.7, 24 X Box-type IP65 1

Bel Power 0RQB-50Yxx 50 X 14.5-154 5, 12, 15, 24, 48 Quarter brick 1
Bel Power 0RQB-C5Uxx 150-162 X 16-67, 18-75 24, 54 Quarter brick 1
Bel Power 0RQB-C5Wxx 150-162 X 43-154, 50-160 24, 54 Quarter brick 1
Bel Power 0RQB-D0Wxx 200 X 66-154 12, 57 Quarter brick 1
FLEX Power Modules PKJ7000A 50 X 12-160 12, 24, 48 Half brick 1
FLEX Power Modules PKM7000A 100-150 X 60-160 5, 12, 15, 24, 48 Quarter brick 1
FLEX Power Modules PKM7500W 50 X 12-160 3.3, 5, 12, 13.8, 15, 24, 48, 54 Quarter brick 1
FLEX Power Modules PKM7100W 100 X 14-160 5, 12, 13.8, 15, 24, 48, 54 Quarter brick 1
FLEX Power Modules PKJ7200W  200 X 14-160 12, 13.8, 15, 24, 48, 54 Half brick 1
Murata PS IRS-Q12/IRS-Q48 50 X 9-36, 18-75 3.3, 5, 12, 15, 24 16th brick 1
Murata PS IRE-Q12 120 120 X 9-36 5, 12, 24 8th brick 1
Murata PS IRQ 100 100 X 57-160 5, 12, 24 Quarter brick 1
Murata PS IRQ-W80 150 150 X 16-160 12, 24, 54 Quarter brick 1
Murata PS IRH 150 150 X 57-160 5, 12, 24 Half brick 1
Murata PS IRH-W80 250 250 X 16-160 12, 24, 54 Half brick 1
AE Artesyn ERM-10 10 X 9-36, 18-75, 36-160 5, 12, 15, 24 2 x 1" 1
AE Artesyn ERM-20 20 X 9-36, 18-75, 36-160 5, 12, 15, 24 2 x 1" 1
AE Artesyn ERM-50 50 X 43-101, 66-160 5, 12, 15, 24 Quarter brick 1
AE Artesyn ERM-75 75 X 43-101, 66-160 5, 12, 15, 24 Quarterbrick 1
Delta Electronics S24SE/S24DE 10-30 X 9-36 3.3, 5, 12, ±12, ±15 1 x 1" 1, 2
Delta Electronics S24SP 40-60 X 9-36 5, 12, 15, 24 2 x 1" 1, 2
Delta Electronics E35SE 120 X 9-60 4-6, 9.6-14.4, 19.2-28.8, 38.4-57.6 8th brick
Delta Electronics Q80SV 150 X 14,4-170 5, 12, 24, 54 Quarter brick 1

Bel Power F4804A-G/RG 4A 0-80 50 35 SMD 1 x 0.75"
Bel Power F2410-G/RG 10A 0-45 24 63 SMD 1.2 x 0.815"
Bel Power F4810-G/RG 10A 0-80 24 63 SMD 1.2 x 0.815"
Aimtec AMFW110-NZ-ST 100W X 66-160   THD/chassis 53.8 x 28.8 x 23.5mm
Aimtec AMFW72-NZ-ST/STD 10-50W X 40-160   THD/chassis/DIN 2 x 1"
Delta Electronics E24SE 150 X 9-36 4-6, 9.6-14.4, 19.2-28.8, 38.4-57.6 8th brick 1
Delta Electronics H80SV 100-200 X 16.8-137.5, 14.4-154 5, 12, 15, 24, 48 Half brick 1
Delta Electronics Q36SR12012 240 X 18-75 12 Quarter brick 1
Delta Electronics HA0SP 300 X 43-160 12, 13.8, 15 Half brick 1
Delta Electronics T31SN 100 9-53 Non-isolated 3.3-16.5, 5-30 32nd brick 1
Delta Electronics E50SN 600 40-60 Non-isolated 12 8th brick 1
Delta Electronics Q50SN 850-1600 40-60 Non-isolated 12 Quarter brick 1
Delta Electronics H60SB0A050NRDC 3000 9-60 Non-isolated 0-60 Half brick 1
Aimtec AM6CW-110-H22-NZ 6 X 9-36, 18-75, 40-160 3.3-24, ±5/9/12/15/24 1 x 1"/chassis/DIN 1, 2
Aimtec AM8TW-110-xH30-Z 8 X 9-36, 18-75, 13-70 3.3-24, ±5/12/15/24 DIL24 1, 2
Aimtec AM10EW-110xH22NZ 10 X 9-36, 18-75, 36-160 3.3-24, ±5/12/15/24 2 x 1"/chassis/DIN 1, 2
Aimtec AM15EW-110xxH30-IZ 15 X 9-36, 18-75, 36-160 5, 12, 15, 24, ±5/12/15 2 x 1" 1, 2
Aimtec AM15EW-110xH22-NZ 15 X 9-36, 18-75, 36-160 3.3, 5, 12, 15, 24 2 x 1"/chassis/DIN 1, 2
Aimtec AM20EW-110xx(H22)-NZ 20 X 9-36, 18-75, 40-160 (3.3), 5, 9, 12, 15, 24, ±5/12/15 2 x 1"/chassis/DIN 1, 2
Aimtec AM20CWR-ZK  20 X 13-70,  42-176 3.3, 5 1 x 1" 1
Aimtec AM25EUW-Z 25 X 16-160 5, 12, 15, 24 2 x 1" 1
Aimtec AM40EW-NZ  40 40-160 3.3, 5, 12, 15, 24, 48 2 x 1" 1
Aimtec AM50QB-JZ 50 X 43-160 3.3, 5, 12, 15, 24, 48 Quarter brick 1
Aimtec AM75QB-JZ 75 X 43-160 3.3, 5, 12, 15, 24, 48 Quarter brick 1
Aimtec AM100QB-JZ 100 X 43-160 3.3, 5, 12, 15, 24, 48 Quarter brick 1
Aimtec AM150HB-JZ 150 X 43-160 5, 12, 15, 24, 48 Half brick 1
Aimtec AM200QB-NZ 200 X 18-75 5, 12, 15, 24, 48 Quarter brick 1
Aimtec AM250HB-JZ 250 X 40-160 5, 12, 15, 24, 48, 54 Half brick 1
MEAN WELL RSDW08/RDDW08 8 X 9-36, 18-75 3.3, 5, 12, 15V, ±5/12/15 DIL24 1, 2
MEAN WELL RSDW10/RDDW10 10 X 43-160 3.3, 5, 12, 15V, ±5/12/15 DIL24 1, 2
MEAN WELL RSDW20/RDDW20 20 X 9-36, 18-75, 43-160 3.3, 5, 12, 15, ±5/12/15  2 x 1" 1, 2
MEAN WELL RSDW-RDDW20UW 20 X 8.5-160 5, 12, 15, ±12/15/24 2 x 1" 1, 2
MEAN WELL RSDW40/RDDW40 40 X 9-36, 18-75, 40-160 3.3, 5, 12, 15, 24, 48, ±12/15  2 x 1" 1, 2
MEAN WELL RSDW40/RDDW40 40 X 9-36, 18-75, 40-160 3.3, 5, 12, 15, 24, 48, ±12/15  2 x 1" 1, 2
MEAN WELL RSDW60/RDDW60 60 X 9-36, 18-75, 40-160 3.3, 5, 12, 15, 24, 48, ±12/15  2 x 1" 1, 2
ABB Embedded Power JRCS016 400 18-85 buck-boost Non-isolated 18.5-60 Half brick BMP 1
...CONTINUED
 DC-DC converters board mount
M

tp
ut
s
AE Artesyn LCC250 250 90-264 12, 28, 36, 48 X 4 x 9" IP65 1
AE Artesyn LCC600 600 90-264 12, 28, 36, 48 X 4 x 9" IP65 1
AE Artesyn LCC1200 (tbd) 1200 90-264 12, 28, 36, 48 X tbd 1
AE Excelsys CoolX modular 600 90-264 2,5, 58 X 4.5 x 8.5" modular 1-8
AE Excelsys CoolX modular 1000 90-264 2,5, 58 X 6.5 x 10" modular 1-12
Murata PS PQC250 PQM250 250 90-264 12, 15, 18, 24, 28, 36, 48 3 x 5" 1
Murata PS PQU650 650 (800) 90-264 12, 24, 48, 54  4 x 6" 1
MEAN WELL UMP modular 400 90-264 24, 48 + 3x Aux. 250 x 89 x 37mm 1-4
MEAN WELL UHP-200/350/500 200-500 90-264 3.3, 4.2, 5, 12, 15, 24, 36,
48, 55   Enclosed 1
MEAN WELL UHP-750/1000 750-1000 90-264  12, 24, 36, 48   Enclosed 1
MEAN WELL UHP-1500/2500 1500-2500 90-264 24, 36, 48 Opt. Opt. Enclosed 1
MEAN WELL HEP-100/150/185 100-185 90-305 12, 15, 24, 36, 48, 54 220 x 68 x 38.8mm IP65+ 1
MEAN WELL HEP-240 240 90-305 12, 15, 24, 36, 48, 54 244.2 x 68 x 38.8mm
IP65+ 1
MEAN WELL HEP-320 320 90-305 12, 15, 24, 36, 48, 54 252 x 0 x 43.8mm IP65+ 1
MEAN WELL HEP-480 480 90-305 24, 36, 48, 54 262 x 125 x 43.8mm IP65+ 1
MEAN WELL HEP-600/C 600 90-305 12, 15, 24, 36, 42, 48, 54 280 x 144 x 48.5mm IP65+ 1
MEAN WELL HEP-1000 1000 90-305 24, 48, 100, charge
program 310 x 144 x 48.5mm IP65+ 1
MEAN WELL ERPF-400 LED 400 90-305 12, 24, 48   Enclosed outdoor 1
Delta Electronics CliQ-M 480W
DIN rail power supply

33
5-
1
Fo
rm
-f
ac
to
r
#
 o
f o
ut
pu
ts
Delta Electronics PMT-35/50/2BA 35-50 90-264AC 12, 15, 24, 30, 36, 48 C X Enclosed 1
Delta Electronics PMT-75/2BA 75 90-264AC 5/12, 5/24, 12, 15, 24, 30, 36, 48 C X Enclosed 1, 2
Delta Electronics PMT-100/150/2BA 100-150 90-264/90-132/180-264AC 12, 15, 24, 30, 36, 48 C X Enclosed 1
Delta Electronics PMT-350/2BA 350 90-132/180-264AC  12, 24, 36, 48 F X Enclosed 1
MEAN WELL LRS-35/50 35-50 90-264AC 2, 3.3, 5, 12, 15, 24, 36, 48 C X Enclosed 1
MEAN WELL LRS-75/100 75-100 90-264AC 5, 12, 15, 24, 36, 48 C X Enclosed 1
MEAN WELL LRS-150/150F 150 90-132/180-264/90-264AC (F) 5, 12, 15, 24, 36, 48 C X Enclosed 1
MEAN WELL LRS-200 200 90-132/180-264AC 2, 3.3, 5, 12, 15, 24, 36, 48 C X Enclosed 1
MEAN WELL LRS-350 350 90-132/180-264AC 2, 3.3, 5, 12, 15, 24, 36, 48 F X Enclosed 1
Aimtec AMES15-277NZ 15 85-305AC, 100-430DC 3.3, 5, 12, 15, 24, 36, 48 C X Enclosed 1
Aimtec AMES35-277NZ 35 85-305AC/100-430DC 5, 12, 15, 24 C X Enclosed 1
Aimtec AMES35-NZ 35 85-264AC, 120-373DC 5, 12, 15, 24, 5/12, 5/24,
5±12, 5±15, 5+24+12 C X Enclosed 1, 2, 3
Aimtec AMES50-277NZ 50 85-305AC, 100-430DC 5, 12, 15, 24, 36, 48 C X Enclosed 1
Aimtec AMES50-NZ 50 85-264AC, 120-373DC 5, 12, 15, 24, 36, 48,
5/12, 5/24, 5±12, 5±15, 5+24+12 C X Enclosed 1, 2, 3
Aimtec AMES75-277NZ 75 85-305AC, 100-430DC 5, 12, 15, 24, 36, 48 C X Enclosed 1
Aimtec AMES75-NZ 75 85-264AC, 120-373DC 5, 12, 15, 24, 36, 48,
5/12, 5/24, 5±12, 5±15, 5+24+12 C X Enclosed 1, 2, 3
Aimtec AMES100-277NZ 100 85-305AC, 100-430DC 5, 12, 15, 24, 36, 48 C X Enclosed 1
Aimtec AMES100-NZ 100 85-264AC, 120-373DC 5, 12, 15, 24, 36, 48,
5/12, 5/24, 5±12, 5±15, 5+24+12 C X Enclosed 1, 2, 3
Aimtec AMES150-277NZ 150 85-305AC, 100-430DC 12, 15, 24, 36, 48 C X Enclosed 1
Aimtec AMES150-NZ 150 85-264AC, 120-373DC 12, 15, 24, 36, 48 C X Enclosed 1
Aimtec AMES200-NZ 20 90-132/180-264AC, 240-373DC 5, 12, 15, 24, 36, 48 C X Enclosed 1
Aimtec AMES350-NZ 350 90-132/180-264AC, 240-373DC 5, 12, 15, 24, 36, 48 F X Enclosed 1
TECHNICAL SUPPORT
Avnet Abacus’ Europe-wide team of technical specialists is on hand to help you choose
the right power supply for your railway application, and can offer engineering support
throughout every stage of your design process. To organise a visit, or ask questions about

f o
ut
pu
ts
O
VC
 II
I
MEAN WELL IRM-01 1 85-305AC 3.3, 5, 9, 12, 15, 24 Encapsulated
+SMD 1
MEAN WELL IRM-02 2 85-305AC 3.3, 5, 9, 12, 15, 24 Encapsulated
+SMD 1
MEAN WELL IRM-03 3 85-305AC 3.3, 5, 9, 12, 15, 24 X Encapsulated
+SMD 1
MEAN WELL IRM-05 5 85-305AC 3.3, 5, 12, 15, 24 Encapsulated 1
MEAN WELL IRM-10 10 85-305AC 3.3, 5, 12, 15, 24 Encapsulated 1
MEAN WELL IRM-15 15 85-305AC 3.3, 5, 12, 15, 24 Encapsulated 1
MEAN WELL IRM-20 20 85-305AC 3.3, 5, 12, 15, 24 Encapsulated 1
MEAN WELL IRM-30 30 85-305AC 5, 12, 15, 24, 48 X Encapsulated 1 X
MEAN WELL IRM-45 45 85-305AC 5, 12, 15, 24, 48 X Encapsulated 1 X
MEAN WELL IRM-60 60 85-305AC 5, 12, 15, 24, 48 X Encapsulated 1 X
MEAN WELL IRM-90 90 80-305AC 12, 15, 24, 48 (X) Encapsulated 1 X
MEAN WELL MPM-05 5 85-264AC 3.3, 5, 12, 15, 24 X (X) Encapsulated 1
MEAN WELL MPM-10 10 85-264AC 3.3, 5, 12, 15, 24 X (X) Encapsulated 1
MEAN WELL MPM-15 15 85-264AC 3.3, 5, 12, 15, 24 X X Encapsulated 1
MEAN WELL MPM-20 20 85-264AC 3.3, 5, 12, 15, 24 X (X) Encapsulated 1 X
MEAN WELL MPM-30 30 85-264AC 3.3, 5, 12, 15, 24, 48 X (X) Encapsulated 1
MEAN WELL MPM-45 45 85-264AC 5, 12, 15, 24, 48 X (X) Encapsulated 1 X
MEAN WELL MPM-60 60 85-264AC 5, 12, 15, 24, 48 X (X) Encapsulated 1 X
MEAN WELL MPM-90 90 85-264AC 12, 15, 24, 48 X (X) Encapsulated 1 X
Aimtec AMESR-1-5S277NZ  1 85-305AC 5 Non-isolated SIL 1
Aimtec AMESR-3-12S277NZ  3 85-305AC 12 Non-isolated SIL 1
Aimtec AMEOFL3-277HANZ  3 85-305AC, 100-430DC 3.3, 5, 9, 12, 15, 24 Open board SIL 1
Aimtec AMEOFL5-277HANZ  5 85-305AC, 100-430DC 3.3, 5, 9, 12, 15, 24 Open board SIL 1
Aimtec AMEOFL10-277HANZ  10 85-305AC, 100-430DC 3.3, 5, 9, 12, 15, 24 Open board SIL 1
Aimtec AMEOF5-277NZ  5 85-305AC, 70-430DC 3.3, 5, 9, 12, 15, 24 X Open board SIL 1
Aimtec AMEOF8-277NZ  8 85-305AC, 70-430DC 3.3, 5, 9, 12, 15, 24 X Open board SIL 1
Aimtec AMEOF10-277NZ 10 85-305AC, 70-430DC 5, 9, 12, 15, 24 X Open board SIL 1
Aimtec AMEOF15-277NZ  15 85-305AC, 70-430DC 3.3, 5, 9, 12, 15, 24 X Open board SIL 1
Aimtec AMEL15-277UNZ 6-15 18-30AC, 18-42DC
85-305AC, 70-430DC 12  Encapsulated 1
Aimtec AMEM3-277HAVZ 3 85-305AC, 100-430DC 3.3, 5, 9, 12, 15, 24 (X) 1 x 1" encapsulated 1
Aimtec AMEM5-277HAVZ 5 85-305AC, 100-430DC 3.3, 5, 9, 12, 15, 24 (X) 1 x 1" encapsulated 1
Aimtec AMEL6-VZ 5-6 85-264AC 3.3, 5, 9, 12, 15, 24 Encapsulated 1
Aimtec AMEL5-277NZ 5 85-305AC, 100-430DC 3.3, 5, 9, 12, 15, 24 Encapsulated 1
Aimtec AMEL10-277NZ 10 85-305AC, 100-430DC 3.3, 5, 9, 12, 15, 24 Encapsulated 1
Aimtec AMEL10-277HAVZ 10 85-305AC, 100-430DC 3.3, 5, 9, 12, 15, 24 X Encapsulated 1
Aimtec AMEL15-277HAVZ 15 85-305AC, 100-430DC 3.3, 5, 9, 12, 15, 24 (X) (X) Encapsulated 1
Aimtec AMEL20-277HAVZ 20 85-305AC, 100-430DC 5, 12, 15, 24 (X) (X) Encapsulated 1
Aimtec AMEL30-277HAVZ 30 85-305AC, 100-430DC 3.3, 5, 9, 12, 15, 24 (X) Encapsulated 1 X
Aimtec AMEL45-JZ 45 85-305AC, 100-430DC 5, 12, 15, 24, 48 Encapsulated 1
Aimtec AMEL60-JZ 60 85-305AC, 100-430DC 5, 12, 15, 24, 48 Encapsulated 1
Aimtec AMEL5-MJZ 5 85-264AC 5,1 2, 15, 24 X Encapsulated 1
Aimtec AMEL10-MJZ 10 85-264AC 3.3, 5, 9, 12, 15, 24 X Encapsulated 1
Aimtec 20W 85VAC-
305VAC input board
mount AC-DC power
supply